Product Datasheet
Description
Jumbo Star Sartopure® PP2 modular filter elements can be
used for a wide range of prefiltration applications. Retention
of hard, non deformable particles and reduction of
bioburden from liquids is achieved through fractionated
defined depth filtration. Jumbo Star Sartopure® PP2 combine
multiple layers of progressively finer polypropylene depth

Technical References:
Validation Guide: DIR No.: 2930063
Ordering Information
Order Code Retention Rate
5594005JX 0.65 μm
5594003JX 1.20 μm
5594002JX 3.00 μm
5594042JX 5.00 μm
5594001JX 8.00 μm
5594020JX 20.0 μm
X = 1   Size 10”
X = 2   Size 20”
X = 3   Size 30”
X = 4   Size 40”